
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 105.0 100.0 0

2 Mallory Gallet Basehor Linwood 101.2 90.0 0

3 Kelbi Markham Lyndon 104.1 75.0 0

4 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 104.3 75.0 0

5 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 105.0 75.0 0

6 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 105.0 70.0 0

7 Aubrey Beyer Lyndon 103.6 65.0 0

8 Leah Hoffman Basehor Linwood 98.8 60.0 0

9 Jalyn Wright Horton Chargers 102.3 55.0 0

10 Jaci Mason Bonner Springs 93.2 0 0

11 Tiffany  Fiedler Bonner Springs 97.8 0 0

12 Madysen Welsh Bonner Springs 104.0 0 0

13 Kaylee Klem-Andrews Royal Valley 105.0 0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 105.0 200.0 0

2 Mallory Gallet Basehor Linwood 101.2 185.0 0

3 Aubrey Beyer Lyndon 103.6 155.0 0

4 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 105.0 135.0 0

5 Jaci Mason Bonner Springs 93.2 130.0 0

6 Leah Hoffman Basehor Linwood 98.8 130.0 0

7 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 104.3 130.0 0

8 Kelbi Markham Lyndon 104.1 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Jalyn Wright Horton Chargers 102.3 115.0 0

10 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 105.0 110.0 0

11 Tiffany  Fiedler Bonner Springs 97.8 0 0

12 Madysen Welsh Bonner Springs 104.0 0 0

13 Kaylee Klem-Andrews Royal Valley 105.0 0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 105.0 125.0 0

2 Mallory Gallet Basehor Linwood 101.2 110.0 0

3 Aubrey Beyer Lyndon 103.6 95.0 0

4 Leah Hoffman Basehor Linwood 98.8 85.0 0

5 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 105.0 85.0 0

6 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 105.0 80.0 0

7 Jaci Mason Bonner Springs 93.2 75.0 0

8 Jalyn Wright Horton Chargers 102.3 75.0 0

9 Kelbi Markham Lyndon 104.1 65.0 0

10 Tiffany  Fiedler Bonner Springs 97.8 0 0

11 Madysen Welsh Bonner Springs 104.0 0 0

12 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 104.3 0 0

13 Kaylee Klem-Andrews Royal Valley 105.0 0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 105.0 425.0 10

2 Mallory Gallet Basehor Linwood 101.2 385.0 8

3 Aubrey Beyer Lyndon 103.6 315.0 6

4 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 105.0 290.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Leah Hoffman Basehor Linwood 98.8 275.0 0

6 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 105.0 265.0 2

7 Kelbi Markham Lyndon 104.1 260.0 1

8 Jalyn Wright Horton Chargers 102.3 245.0 0

9 Jaci Mason Bonner Springs 93.2 205.0 0

10 Baylee Wolfe McLouth 104.3 205.0 0

11 Tiffany  Fiedler Bonner Springs 97.8 0 0

12 Madysen Welsh Bonner Springs 104.0 0 0

13 Kaylee Klem-Andrews Royal Valley 105.0 0 0


